65

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

B.—3.

CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.

42
43
44

62
63

64
65

66
67

68

69

70
71

72

TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.
VOTE No. 37—continued.
Kaitangata—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Waitahuna—
Telegraphist
Manuka Creek—

Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster

£120)
Lawrence—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £200)

Cadet (also from Post Office £5)

Messenger

Rozburgh—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £oO)
Messenger

Alexandra (Otago)—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35, and Re-

gistrar of Births &c. fees)

Clyde—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Cromwell—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)

Messenger (also £20 from Post Office)
Arrow—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)

Messenger
Queenstown—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £150, and Re-
gistrar of Births &c. fees) ...

Assistant Telegraphist (also from Post Office
£10)

Messenger

Tokomairiro—
Telegraphist
Messenger

Waihola—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20, and Rail-
way Clerk £100) . ..

Outram—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50, and Re-
gistrar of Births &c. fees) ..

Messenger (also from Post Office. £18)

Mosgiel—

Telegraphist

Messenger

Abbotsford—

Telegraphist (also Raﬂway Clerk £100)

Caversham—

Telegraphist (also Railway Clerk £80, and
Postmaster £20)

Dunedin—

27 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 1 at £230, 2 at
£200, 1 at £175, 1 at £17O 2 at £15O 3
at £145 4 at £14O 3 at £120, 1 at £105
1 at £110 5 at £100, 2 at £90
5 Counter Clerks 1at £180 1 at £160,1 at
£140, 2 at £115

2 Despatch Clerks at £110 ...

15 Messengers, 1 at £75, 14 at £40

Dunedin Railway Station—-

Telegraphist (also £90 from leway De.

partment)

1879-80.

140
90

10
36
100
40
135
36
100
110

150
36

150
40

120
40

150

80
120
18

140
36

90

80

3,895
710

220
635

25

=)

SO OO © OO OO © © oC ocoCcoOo ©

(=]

© OO0 oo

feoRonlen) ==

o]

O o0 O () (e X == (=] (=N e) SO O

o=

[ B = ) O

[y ey =) (o]




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

