## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS IV.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		1879–80.					
		£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued. VOTE No. 37—continued.						
42	Kaitangata— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)   Waitahuna—	140	0	0			
43	Telegraphist  Manuka Creek—	90	0	0			
44	Telegraphist (also Railway Stationmaster £120)	10	0	o			
	Lawrence—		_				
45	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £200)	36	0	0			
46	Cadet (also from Post Office £5)	100	0	0			
47	Messenger	40	U	V			
48	Roxburgh— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)	135	0	0			
49	Messenger	36	ő	0			
	Alexandra (Otago)—		•				
50	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35, and Re-						
	gistrar of Births &c. fees)	100	0	0			
51	Clyde— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)	110	0	0			
-	Cromwell—	150	^				
52	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)	150 36	0	0			
53	Messenger (also £20 from Post Office)  Arrow—	90	U	۷			
54	T-1	150	0	o			
55	Messenger	40	ŏ	0			
	Queenstown—		·				
56	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £150, and Re-						
	gistrar of Births &c. fees)	50	0	0			
57	Assistant Telegraphist (also from Post Office			1			
	£10)	120	0	0			
<b>5</b> 8	Messenger	40	0	0			
٠,	Tokomairiro—	150	Λ	Λ			
59 60	Telegraphist	150 40	0	0			
60	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	40	v				
61	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20, and Rail-						
01	way Clerk £100)	80	0	0			
	Outram—	00	·				
62	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50, and Re-						
	gistrar of Births &c. fees)	120	0	0			
63	Messenger (also from Post Office £18)	18	0	0			
	Mosgiel-		_				
64	Telegraphist	140	0	0			
65	Messenger	36	0	0			
00	Abbotsford—  Malagraphics (also Pailman Clark £100)	00	0				
66	Telegraphist (also Railway Clerk £100)   Caversham—	90	U	0			
67	Telegraphist (also Railway Clerk £80, and	80	0				
ļ	Postmaster £20) $Dunedin$ —	80	J	0			
68	27 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 1 at £230, 2 at						
03	£200, 1 at £175, 1 at £170, 2 at £150, 3			-			
	at £145, 4 at £140, 3 at £120, 1 at £105,						
Į	1 at £110, 5 at £100, 2 at £90	3,895	0	0			
69	5 Counter Clerks, 1 at £180, 1 at £160, 1 at	•					
	£140, 2 at £115	710	0	0			
	2 Despatch Clerks at £110	220	0	0			
70	15 Messengers, 1 at £75, 14 at £40	635	0	0			
70 71							
71	Dunedin Railway Station—-						
		25	0	0			